
Endrunde

Gesamt Gesamt Gesamt

Platz Platz Platz

Gesamt Gesamt Gesamt

Platz Platz Platz

Gesamt Gesamt Gesamt

Platz Platz Platz

Gesamt Gesamt Gesamt

Platz Platz Platz

852

876

908

878

883

3594

3673

907

899

890

902

895

893

904

887

3581 3579

889

898

898

912

3597

5

899

911

3592

Kirchhoff, Tobias Berger, Marc Behn, Arne919

Hahnefeld, Kai

12

E. E. E.

1 4

3598 3514

Zernechel, Stephan

Hinsemann, Yvonne Bastian, Thomas Meyer, Matthias

922

905

Kott, Joachim

Rivalen Hannover SKV Bergedorf II KSG Lüneburg III

Spyra, Christian Böttcher, Jürgen Kaethner, Udo927

E. E. E. 

2 10

3642 3573

Lüth, Michael Belitz, Nanette Marx, Alfred

Bryde, Carsten Kiehn, Kristina Schütte, Tim

929

907

896

905

Kiehn, Henrik Kasten, Catharina Schütte, Stefan

Dubbe, Marcel Oetling, Sandra Gebauer, Joachim

908

898

876

896

9

Endrunde

SKV Bergedorf I SG Nine Pin Hamburg SG Celle II

E. E. E. 

6

Stiefeling, Mathias Koehl, Olaf Wozniak, Ralf

Drews, Dennis Boehnke, Dominik Eggert, Wido

899

900

896

912

Müller, Joachim Brunhöfer, Gina Wozniak, Robin

Gieseking, Stefan Gause, Marion Zimmerling, Michael

905

890

871

902

KSG Lüneburg I KSG Uelzen III Heideblüte Lüneburg

3

Zotzmann, Herbert

Zernechel, Lothar

3616

Holz SV Glienecke/Nordbahn

Blank, Boris

Blüthner, Manfred

883

899

901

895

Holz

Holz Holz Holz

Glyz, Detlef

E.

7

Uhlenköper Uelzen 

Lüdeke, Laura

Ebel, Sascha

Holz

Holz Holz Holz

11

904

865

3554

902

Rivalen Hannover

Holz

Lerps, Reinhold

Lüdeke, Dirk

E.

8

Holz

894

926

Sonntag, den 04. Sept. 2016 13.30 Uhr

Turnier-Sieger

Alisch, Peer

Holz

Backschat, Hartmut

Rößner, Henning

E. Bühnert, Dirk

KSG Lüneburg II


